

List on A/c bill

Abstract.

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- Construction of road from NH-72 Nahar Chouk to Rajanagar (Kabsistan)					
Agency- Raj Kumar Singh					
Bela, Rajnagar Sitanagar					
Agg. no:- SBD S2 of 2021-22					
D.O.S:- 16/11/2021					
D.O.C:- 15/11/2022					
> setting out Construction of road Reference & working benchmark Qty. vide MB-3544 Page-1 ————— 0.725 Km. @ Rs. 4015.00/Km. ————— Rs. 2911=00					
> Construction of Ref. pillar/ Burjees. Qty. vide MB-3544 Page-1 ————— 0.725 Km @ Rs. 1845.00/Km. ————— Rs. 1333=00					
> clearing and grubbing the road land Qty. vide MB-3544 Page-1 ————— 0.24 Hct. @ Rs. 52990.34/Hct. ————— Rs. 12713=00					
4/6 > Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1000 m lead					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
Page-3			1187.82 m ³		
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³				Rs. 226113=00	
5/7 Construction of embankment obtained from borrow pit					
100 m lead					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
Page-3			335.03 m ³		
@ Rs. 152.33 m ³				Rs. 51035=00	
6/8 Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
Page-8			243.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 2748.37/m ³				Rs. 667854=00	
7/9 P/L S/C specific side of stone agg. of WBM III					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
Page-8			84.3 m ³		
@ Rs. 3360.04/m ³				Rs. 283453=00	
8/14 E/W excav. for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
Page-2			8.82 m ³		
Qty. vide MB-3544					
Page-4			170.46 m ³		
			Qty. 179.28 m ³		
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³				Rs. 50035=00	
9/15 Laying brick setting layer on prepared subgrade					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
Page-4			37.00 m ²		
@ Rs. 284.44/m ²				Rs. 10524=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) P/V RCC M15 in open foundation					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
page - 4			22.09 m ³		
Qty. vide MB-3544					
page - 4			13.32 m ³		
			Qty. - 35.41		
			Limited to - 34.04 m ³		
@ Rs. 5328.00/m ³				Rs. 201789.00	
11) Brick masonry work in C.M in foundation					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
page - 4			132.42 m ³		
@ Rs. 5624.98/m ³				Rs. 744860.00	
12) Brick masonry work in C.M in substructure					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
page - 5			133.47 m ³		
@ Rs. 5697.00/m ³				Rs. 760399.00	
13) P/V RCC grade M20 in substructure					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
page - 5			5.52 m ³		
Qty. vide MB-3544					
page -					
@ Rs. 6427.57/m ³				Rs. 35480.00	
14) P/R RCC in Superstructure					
RCC grade M25					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
page - 6			24.15 m ³		
@ Rs. 7344.22/m ³				Rs. 177363.00	
15) Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty. vide MB-3544					
page - 6			2.72 m		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 5			0.70 MT		
			Qty. 3.42 MT		
@ Rs. 51225.00/MT				Rs. 175189.00	
16/22 Brick masonry work in C.M. in parapet					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 6			4.84 m ³		
@ Rs. 5545.00/m ³				Rs. 26838.00	
17/23 Plastering with C.M. (1:4) 15 mm thick					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 7			131.42 m ²		
@ Rs. 177.65/m ²				Rs. 23347.00	
18/24 Back filling behind abutment using wall & R/Wall					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 7			88.10 m ³		
@ Rs. 493.00/m ³				Rs. 43433.00	
19/5 P/V weepholes in brick masonry.					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 7			38.00 m.		
@ Rs. 110.32/m.				Rs. 4192.00	
20/6 Neat cement punning on parapet					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 7			28.12 m ²		
@ Rs. 27.90/m ²				Rs. 785.00	
21/7 P/V RCC 1/20 Gravel wearing course					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 7			3.37 m ³		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 6427.57/m ³					Rs. 21661=00
laying bedding on well Compacted Sand					
Qty. vide MB-3544 page - 2				1.58 m ³	
@ Rs. 442.57/m ³					Rs. 699=00
Dismantling of existing street like culverts					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 3				1.77 m ³	
@ Rs. 437.17/m ³					Rs. 862=00
Dismantling of existing street like culverts					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 3				39.60 m ³	
@ Rs. 347.62/m ³					Rs. 13766=00
Removing all types of hume pipe 600mm dia.					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 3				15.00 m	3674=00
@ Rs. 244.92/m					Rs.
prov. & laying Rec pipe NP4 for culverts 300mm dia.					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 2				22.50 m	
@ Rs. 734.37/m					Rs. 16523=00
providing and fixing typical MMGSY board					
Qty. vide MB-3544 Page - 1				2.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 9073.49/no.					Rs. 18147=00
c.o →					

Continuation

Total Rs. 3574963=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bt/g -				Rg.	3574963=00
Add 1% cess				Rg.	3575000
Add 12% GIST				Rg.	428996=00
Add 10% Seign Fee				Rg.	66574=00
Total				Rg.	4106283 =00
less 11.11% below as per Aggr. (-)				Rg.	456208 =00
Total				Rg.	3650075=00
(Signature) 02/07/2022 PC					
C.R.P. (Signature) 03.07.22					

Material Statement			
1)	e/w:-	1522.85 m ³	
	@ Rs.	34.81/m ³	Rs. 53010=00
2)	S8mm to 26.5mm-	145.80 m ³	
	@ Rs.	620.62/m ³	Rs. 90486=00
3)	26.5mm to 4.75mm-	58.32 m ³	
	@ Rs.	514.58/m ³	Rs. 30010=00
4)	stone crusher dust -	87.48 m ³	
	@ Rs.	175.80/m ³	Rs. 15399=00
5)	S8mm to 22.4mm-	102.07 m ³	
	@ Rs.	511.44/m ³	Rs. 52203=00
6)	stone screening type B -	20.25 m ³	
	@ Rs.	397.73/m ³	Rs. 8054=00

Continuation